
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
(Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics

Open Merit
(Monday 11th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Degree
Programme for the Academic Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 37000/-)
up-to 14 Sep 2023 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the
Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)
Agricultural and Resource Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 8428 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1005/1100 (
91.364 )

604/700
(86.286 )

20 89.806

2 7813 DANIAL YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1082/1100 (
98.364 )

429/505
(84.950 )

0 88.973 Documents
Missing

3 8345 LAIBA SHARAFAT SHARAFAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

433/505
(85.743 )

0 88.791

4 8292 GUL JANA AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1024/1100 (
93.091 )

474/550
(86.182 )

0 88.253

5 8067 MUHAMMAD
ABUBAKAR AWAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TALAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1081/1100 (
98.273 )

421/505
(83.366 )

0 87.84

6 8242 M . ALI HASSAN M. NADEEM IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1045/1100 (
95.000 )

428/505
(84.752 )

0 87.825 Fee Chalan
Missing

7 4603 AYESHA SAMMAR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

901/1100 (
81.909 )

450/505
(89.109 )

0 86.95
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8 8429 MUHAMMAD
FAHAD SIRAJ

SIRAJ UL DIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1007/1100 (
91.545 )

403/505
(79.802 )

0 83.325 Fee Chalan
Missing

9 7666 SADIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

949/1100 (
86.273 )

412/505
(81.584 )

0 82.987 Fee Chalan
Missing

10 7802 MUHAMMAD
KHIZER

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

997/1100 (
90.636 )

436/550
(79.273 )

0 82.681

11 8250 MUJAHID ABBAS NASIR ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1049/1100 (
95.364 )

382/505
(75.644 )

0 81.556

12 8072 AHMAD ALI NAZEER AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1084/1100 (
98.545 )

371/505
(73.465 )

0 80.994 Documents
Missing

13 8040 MUJAHID ALI IFTIKHAR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

376/505
(74.455 )

0 80.949

14 8422 MUHAMMAD
AHSAN AZAD

MUHAMMAD AZAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1083/1100 (
98.455 )

366/505
(72.475 )

0 80.271

15 7586 TEHMINA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1016/1100 (
92.364 )

352/505
(69.703 )

0 76.498 Fee Chalan
Missing

16 7963 AHMAD RASOOL MUHAMMAD YAQOOB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

995/1100 (
90.455 )

342/505
(67.723 )

0 74.539

17 1371 MAHA BUKHARI SYED ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1017/1100 (
92.455 )

334/505
(66.139 )

0 74.033

18 7703 KALEEMABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

988/1100 (
89.818 )

346/520
(66.538 )

0 73.524 Fee Chalan
Missing

19 7785 ASIM ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

991/1100 (
90.091 )

332/505
(65.743 )

0 73.045

20 8085 ALVEENA FARHEEN MUHAMMAD SALEEM
QURESHI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

848/1100 (
77.091 )

359/505
(71.089 )

0 72.89

21 8235 MUHAMMAD
YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1085/1100 (
98.636 )

313/520
(60.192 )

0 71.725

22 7941 MUHAMMAD
IQRAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ
NAJUM

I.Com 784/1100 (
71.273 )

365/550
(66.364 )

20 70.381 Fee Chalan
Missing

23 4376 MUHAMMAD
UMER

FIDA HUSSAIN URF KALA A Levels with
Biology

1024/1100 (
93.091 )

306/505
(60.594 )

0 70.34

24 3427 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

DILLBR26828487@GMAIL.COM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1004/1100 (
91.273 )

308/505
(60.990 )

0 70.074

25 8271 MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

941/1100 (
85.545 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 70.024 Fee Chalan
Missing

26 5653 MUHAMMAD
JUNAID ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1042/1100 (
94.727 )

298/505
(59.010 )

0 69.726
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27 8300 MAIRA KHIZAR HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

350/505 (
69.307 )

350/505
(69.307 )

0 69.31 Fee Chalan
Missing

28 3428 AHMAD ALI ZULFIQAR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

964/1100 (
87.636 )

308/505
(60.990 )

0 68.985

29 3897 UMER SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE AHMED F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

992/1100 (
90.182 )

311/520
(59.808 )

0 68.921

30 6562 IRFAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

828/1100 (
75.273 )

334/505
(66.139 )

0 68.879

31 4225 MUHAMMAD RAZA
HASSAN

ILYAS HASSAN BALOCH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

798/1100 (
72.545 )

339/505
(67.129 )

0 68.756

32 7869 MUZZAMIL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

906/1100 (
82.364 )

316/505
(62.574 )

0 68.507 Fee Chalan
Missing

33 8354 ABDUL RAUF ZAHID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

637/1100 (
57.909 )

366/505
(72.475 )

0 68.109

34 8244 MUHAMMAD
ADNAN

ABDUL QUYYUM I.Com 839/1100 (
76.273 )

384/600
(64.000 )

0 67.681

35 8149 UMAR AMJID AMJID RASOOL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

851/1100 (
77.364 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 67.567

36 7896 MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1018/1100 (
92.545 )

287/505
(56.832 )

0 67.546

37 8073 YUMNAH FARHEEN MUHAMMAD SALEEM
QURESHI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

783/1100 (
71.182 )

314/510
(61.569 )

20 67.197 Fee Chalan
Missing

38 8308 YUMNAH FARHEEN MUHAMMAD SALEEM
QURESHI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

783/1100 (
71.182 )

314/510
(61.569 )

20 67.197

39 4027 BUSHRA HUSSAIN
SADIQ

BARKAT HUSSAIN SADIQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

704/1100 (
64.000 )

345/505
(68.317 )

0 67.024 Fee Chalan
Missing

40 5378 MUHAMMAD
ADEEL KHADIM

KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1066/1100 (
96.909 )

272/505
(53.861 )

0 66.775

41 8130 MUHAMMAD
SHAHMEER
MEHTAR

SHAHJAHAN KARIM MEHTAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

895/1100 (
81.364 )

300/505
(59.406 )

0 65.995

42 7677 ADEEL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD HANIF I.Com 873/1100 (
79.364 )

323/550
(58.727 )

0 64.919

43 8353 AMMAR NASIR MUHAMMAD ABDUL NASIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

848/1100 (
77.091 )

301/505
(59.604 )

0 64.847

44 7895 MUHAMMAD
WASIQ

ABDUL KHALIQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1031/1100 (
93.727 )

263/505
(52.079 )

0 64.575

45 2735 HAMMAD KAREEM ABDULKAREEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

817/1100 (
74.273 )

299/505
(59.208 )

0 63.728
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46 6646 MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD ZAFAR

ZADAR IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

923/1100 (
83.909 )

285/520
(54.808 )

0 63.54

47 8435 MUDASSIR
HUSSAIN

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

861/1100 (
78.273 )

288/505
(57.030 )

0 63.402

48 7692 AZKA ALTAF MUHAMMAD ALTAF A Levels with
Mathematics

918/1100 (
83.455 )

279/520
(53.654 )

0 62.59

49 7792 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1006/1100 (
91.455 )

253/505
(50.099 )

0 62.505

50 7867 MUHAMMAD
HASEEB

FIDA HUSSAIN ICS with
Economics

977/1100 (
88.818 )

249/510
(48.824 )

0 60.82

51 7714 USAMA ALI MUHAMMAD SGOUQ ICS with
Economics

664/1100 (
60.364 )

306/525
(58.286 )

0 58.911

52 8367 MUHAMMAD
AMMAR

MUHAMMAD FAZAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

822/1100 (
74.727 )

261/505
(51.683 )

0 58.595

53 767 NOMA BATOOL ZAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

688/1100 (
62.545 )

311/550
(56.545 )

0 58.35

54 5670 MUNEEB ZUBAIR ZUBAIR SHARIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

606/1100 (
55.091 )

290/505
(57.426 )

0 56.728

55 8044 ALI HASNAIN
AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

849/1100 (
77.182 )

238/505
(47.129 )

0 56.145

56 8321 MUHAMMAD
IKRAM

RIAZ HUSSAIN ICS with
Economics

637/1100 (
57.909 )

290/525
(55.238 )

0 56.041

57 8374 MUHAMMAD
MAJID

ABDUL REHMAN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

873/1100 (
79.364 )

239/520
(45.962 )

0 55.98

58 154 MUHAMMAD
MOAZAM ALTAF

ALTAF KARIM I.Com 573/1100 (
52.091 )

315/550
(57.273 )

0 55.716 Fee Chalan
Missing

59 7624 MUHAMMAD
MUBEEN ANJUM

ANJUM FAROOQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

703/1100 (
63.909 )

250/505
(49.505 )

0 53.823

60 7706 MARYAM HANIF CH HANIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

768/1100 (
69.818 )

237/505
(46.931 )

0 53.797

61 7945 SHAHZAIB
MURTAZA

GHULAM MURTAZA F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

773/1100 (
70.273 )

236/505
(46.733 )

0 53.792 Fee Chalan
Missing

62 8183 MUSKAN BIBI GHULAM SHABIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

845/1100 (
76.818 )

216/505
(42.772 )

0 52.985

63 90 ASHAN JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL KHAN I.Com 457/1100 (
41.545 )

317/550
(57.636 )

0 52.813

64 105 WARISHA FATIMA ABDUL MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

765/1100 (
69.545 )

226/505
(44.752 )

0 52.19 Documents
Missing
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65 8148 MALIKA GHULAM MURTAZA F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

743/1100 (
67.545 )

237/520
(45.577 )

0 52.171

66 1676 LAIBA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI ICS with
Economics

643/1100 (
58.455 )

253/525
(48.190 )

0 51.268

67 8255 RAB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD JAVED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

686/1100 (
62.364 )

230/505
(45.545 )

0 50.586

68 7605 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN AMJAD

AMJAD ALI MALIK F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

788/1100 (
71.636 )

187/505
(37.030 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

69 7829 MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ICS with
Economics

857/1100 (
77.909 )

180/525
(34.286 )

0 *

70 7647 DANIYAL UMAR UMAR HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

608/1100 (
55.273 )

219/505
(43.366 )

0 * Documents
Missing

71 8366 MUHAMMAD
FAISAL KHALID

MUHAMMAD KHALID F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

848/1100 (
77.091 )

171/505
(33.861 )

0 * Documents
Missing

72 8102 ANUSHA BUKHARI ASIF ALI SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

753/1100 (
68.455 )

173/505
(34.257 )

0 * Documents
Missing

73 8056 MUHAMMAD BILAL
ATIQUE

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE
SHAFIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

667/1100 (
60.636 )

171/505
(33.861 )

0 *

74 7830 SHAYAN
MEHMOOD

MEHMOOD ALI AKBAR
SULTAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

654/1100 (
59.455 )

166/505
(32.871 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

75 7737 ALI AHMAD GHAZANFAR RIAZ I.Com 0/0 ( 0 ) 299/550
(54.364 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

76 8245 ALI FAROOQ FAROOQ AKHTAR MALIK I.Com 412/1100 (
37.455 )

185/550
(33.636 )

0 *


