MNS University of Agriculture Multan (Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Open Merit

(Monday 11th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 37000/-) up-to 14 Sep 2023 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	8428	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1005/1100 (91.364)	604/700 (86.286)	20	89.806	
2	7813	DANIAL YOUNIS	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1082/1100 (98.364)	429/505 (84.950)	0	88.973	Documents Missing
3	8345	LAIBA SHARAFAT	Sharafat ali	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1055/1100 (95.909)	433/505 (85.743)	0	88.791	
4	8292	GUL JANA AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1024/1100 (93.091)	474/550 (86.182)	0	88.253	
5	8067	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR AWAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TALAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1081/1100 (98.273)	421/505 (83.366)	0	87.84	
6	8242	M . ALI HASSAN	M. NADEEM IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1045/1100 (95.000)	428/505 (84.752)	0	87.825	Fee Chalan Missing
7	4603	AYESHA SAMMAR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	901/1100 (81.909)	450/505 (89.109)	0	86.95	

Errors an	nd Omissions	are Excepted	

					•				
8	8429	MUHAMMAD FAHAD SIRAJ	SIRAJ UL DIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1007/1100 (91.545)	403/505 (79.802)	0	83.325	Fee Chalar Missing
9	7666	SADIA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	949/1100 (86.273)	412/505 (81.584)	0	82.987	Fee Chalar Missing
10	7802	MUHAMMAD KHIZER	FAYYAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	997/1100 (90.636)	436/550 (79.273)	0	82.681	
11	8250	MUJAHID ABBAS	NASIR ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1049/1100 (95.364)	382/505 (75.644)	0	81.556	
12	8072	AHMAD ALI	NAZEER AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1084/1100 (98.545)	371/505 (73.465)	0	80.994	Document Missing
13	8040	MUJAHID ALI	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1057/1100 (96.091)	376/505 (74.455)	0	80.949	
14	8422	MUHAMMAD AHSAN AZAD	MUHAMMAD AZAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1083/1100 (98.455)	366/505 (72.475)	0	80.271	
15	7586	TEHMINA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1016/1100 (92.364)	352/505 (69.703)	0	76.498	Fee Chala Missing
16	7963	AHMAD RASOOL	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	995/1100 (90.455)	342/505 (67.723)	0	74.539	
17	1371	MAHA BUKHARI	SYED ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1017/1100 (92.455)	334/505 (66.139)	0	74.033	
18	7703	KALEEMABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	988/1100 (89.818)	346/520 (66.538)	0	73.524	Fee Chalai Missing
19	7785	ASIM ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	991/1100 (90.091)	332/505 (65.743)	0	73.045	
20	8085	ALVEENA FARHEEN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM QURESHI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	848/1100 (77.091)	359/505 (71.089)	0	72.89	
21	8235	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1085/1100 (98.636)	313/520 (60.192)	0	71.725	
22	7941	MUHAMMAD IQRAM UL HAQ	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ NAJUM	I.Com	784/1100 (71.273)	365/550 (66.364)	20	70.381	Fee Chalai Missing
23	4376	MUHAMMAD UMER	FIDA HUSSAIN URF KALA	A Levels with Biology	1024/1100 (93.091)	306/505 (60.594)	0	70.34	
24	3427	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	DILLBR26828487@GMAIL.COM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1004/1100 (91.273)	308/505 (60.990)	0	70.074	
25	8271	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	941/1100 (85.545)	320/505 (63.366)	0	70.024	Fee Chala Missing
26	5653	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1042/1100 (94.727)	298/505 (59.010)	0	69.726	

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

27	8300	MAIRA	KHIZAR HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	350/505 (69.307)	350/505 (69.307)	0	69.31	Fee Chalar Missing
28	3428	AHMAD ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	964/1100 (87.636)	308/505 (60.990)	0	68.985	
29	3897	UMER SHAFIQUE	SHAFIQUE AHMED	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	992/1100 (90.182)	311/520 (59.808)	0	68.921	
30	6562	IRFAN ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	828/1100 (75.273)	334/505 (66.139)	0	68.879	
31	4225	MUHAMMAD RAZA HASSAN	ILYAS HASSAN BALOCH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	798/1100 (72.545)	339/505 (67.129)	0	68.756	
32	7869	MUZZAMIL IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	906/1100 (82.364)	316/505 (62.574)	0	68.507	Fee Chalai Missing
33	8354	ABDUL RAUF	ZAHID HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	637/1100 (57.909)	366/505 (72.475)	0	68.109	
34	8244	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	ABDUL QUYYUM	I.Com	839/1100 (76.273)	384/600 (64.000)	0	67.681	
35	8149	UMAR AMJID	AMJID RASOOL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	851/1100 (77.364)	320/505 (63.366)	0	67.567	
36	7896	MUBASHIR HUSSAIN	ABID HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1018/1100 (92.545)	287/505 (56.832)	0	67.546	
37	8073	YUMNAH FARHEEN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM QURESHI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	783/1100 (71.182)	314/510 (61.569)	20	67.197	Fee Chalai Missing
38	8308	YUMNAH FARHEEN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM QURESHI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	783/1100 (71.182)	314/510 (61.569)	20	67.197	
39	4027	BUSHRA HUSSAIN SADIQ	BARKAT HUSSAIN SADIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	704/1100 (64.000)	345/505 (68.317)	0	67.024	Fee Chala Missing
40	5378	MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHADIM	KHADIM HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1066/1100 (96.909)	272/505 (53.861)	0	66.775	
41	8130	MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER MEHTAR	Shahjahan Karim mehtar	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	895/1100 (81.364)	300/505 (59.406)	0	65.995	
42	7677	ADEEL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD HANIF	I.Com	873/1100 (79.364)	323/550 (58.727)	0	64.919	
43	8353	ammar nasir	MUHAMMAD ABDUL NASIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	848/1100 (77.091)	301/505 (59.604)	0	64.847	
14	7895	MUHAMMAD WASIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1031/1100 (93.727)	263/505 (52.079)	0	64.575	
45	2735	HAMMAD KAREEM	ABDULKAREEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	817/1100 (74.273)	299/505 (59.208)	0	63.728	

Errors a	and	Omissions	are	Excepted	

46	6646	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ZAFAR	ZADAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	923/1100 (83.909)	285/520 (54.808)	0	63.54	
47	8435	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	861/1100 (78.273)	288/505 (57.030)	0	63.402	
48	7692	AZKA ALTAF	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	A Levels with Mathematics	918/1100 (83.455)	279/520 (53.654)	0	62.59	
49	7792	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHAN	ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1006/1100 (91.455)	253/505 (50.099)	0	62.505	
50	7867	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	FIDA HUSSAIN	ICS with Economics	977/1100 (88.818)	249/510 (48.824)	0	60.82	
51	7714	USAMA ALI	MUHAMMAD SGOUQ	ICS with Economics	664/1100 (60.364)	306/525 (58.286)	0	58.911	
52	8367	MUHAMMAD AMMAR	MUHAMMAD FAZAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	822/1100 (74.727)	261/505 (51.683)	0	58.595	
53	767	NOMA BATOOL	ZAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	688/1100 (62.545)	311/550 (56.545)	0	58.35	
54	5670	MUNEEB ZUBAIR	ZUBAIR SHARIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	606/1100 (55.091)	290/505 (57.426)	0	56.728	
55	8044	ALI HASNAIN AHMAD	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	849/1100 (77.182)	238/505 (47.129)	0	56.145	
56	8321	MUHAMMAD IKRAM	RIAZ HUSSAIN	ICS with Economics	637/1100 (57.909)	290/525 (55.238)	0	56.041	
57	8374	MUHAMMAD MAJID	ABDUL REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	873/1100 (79.364)	239/520 (45.962)	0	55.98	
58	154	MUHAMMAD MOAZAM ALTAF	ALTAF KARIM	I.Com	573/1100 (52.091)	315/550 (57.273)	0	55.716	Fee Chalan Missing
59	7624	MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ANJUM	ANJUM FAROOQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	703/1100 (63.909)	250/505 (49.505)	0	53.823	
60	7706	MARYAM HANIF	CH HANIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	768/1100 (69.818)	237/505 (46.931)	0	53.797	
61	7945	SHAHZAIB MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	773/1100 (70.273)	236/505 (46.733)	0	53.792	Fee Chalan Missing
62	8183	MUSKAN BIBI	GHULAM SHABIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	845/1100 (76.818)	216/505 (42.772)	0	52.985	
63	90	ASHAN JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL KHAN	I.Com	457/1100 (41.545)	317/550 (57.636)	0	52.813	
64	105	Warisha Fatima	ABDUL MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	765/1100 (69.545)	226/505 (44.752)	0	52.19	Documents Missing

Errors	and	Omissions	are	Excepted	

					•				
65	8148	MALIKA	GHULAM MURTAZA	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	743/1100 (67.545)	237/520 (45.577)	0	52.171	
66	1676	LAIBA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	ICS with Economics	643/1100 (58.455)	253/525 (48.190)	0	51.268	
67	8255	RAB NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD JAVED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	686/1100 (62.364)	230/505 (45.545)	0	50.586	
68	7605	Muhammad Zeeshan amjad	AMJAD ALI MALIK	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	788/1100 (71.636)	187/505 (37.030)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
69	7829	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD MUBEEN	ICS with Economics	857/1100 (77.909)	180/525 (34.286)	0	*	
70	7647	DANIYAL UMAR	UMAR HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	608/1100 (55.273)	219/505 (43.366)	0	*	Documents Missing
71	8366	MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	848/1100 (77.091)	171/505 (33.861)	0	*	Documents Missing
72	8102	ANUSHA BUKHARI	ASIF ALI SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	753/1100 (68.455)	173/505 (34.257)	0	*	Documents Missing
73	8056	MUHAMMAD BILAL ATIQUE	MUHAMMAD ATIQUE SHAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	667/1100 (60.636)	171/505 (33.861)	0	*	
74	7830	SHAYAN MEHMOOD	MEHMOOD ALI AKBAR SULTAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	654/1100 (59.455)	166/505 (32.871)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
75	7737	ALI AHMAD	GHAZANFAR RIAZ	I.Com	0/0 (0)	299/550 (54.364)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
76	8245	ALI FAROOQ	FAROOQ AKHTAR MALIK	I.Com	412/1100 (37.455)	185/550 (33.636)	0	*	